
Date & Day of Exam. Subject Semester UPC Code Description CEC

Skill Enhancement Elective

15.05.2023 IV 42173923_OC Basic Analytical Chemistry

Evaluation at 

respective 

college

15.05.2023 IV 32173908_OC Green Methods in Chemistry

Evaluation at 

respective 

college

15.05.2023 IV 32173909_OC Pharmaceutical Chemistry

Evaluation at 

respective 

college

15.05.2023 IV 42343408_OC PHP Programming

Evaluation at 

respective 

college

Skill Enhancement Elective

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - (MAY-2023)

Date-Sheet for B.Sc. (Programme) Choice Based Credit System (CBCS)  Semester Examination May-2023 for Part 1,2 & 3 (II,IV & VI Semester) 

Semester Scheme (Admissions of 2017 & 2018)

Life Sciences, Applied Life Sciences (Agro Chemical and Pest Management), Physical Sciences and Applied Physical Science (Analytical Chemistry, Industrial Chemistry & 

Mathematical Science 

Time of Commencement: 9:00 AM To 12:00 NOON 

EVALUATION 

SCHEDULE

FROM             TO                                               

Upto 23.05.2023

Upto 23.05.2023

Upto 23.05.2023

Upto 23.05.2023



16.05.2023 VI 32173909_OC Pharmaceutical Chemistry

Evaluation at 

respective 

college

16.05.2023 VI 42343601_OC Android Programming

Evaluation at 

respective 

college

16.05.2023 VI 42353604_OC
Transportation and Network 

Flow Problems

Evaluation at 

respective 

college

16.05.2023 VI 32223905_OC
Renewable Energy and Energy 

harvesting

Evaluation at 

respective 

college

17.05.2023
Computer 

Science
IV 42344403_OC Computer System Architecture 21.05.2023 27.05.2023 HC

17.05.2023 Electronics IV 42514413_OC
Microprocessor and 

Microcontroller
21.05.2023 27.05.2023 ABC

18.05.2023 Electronics VI 42517615_OC
Photonic devices and Power 

Electronics
22.05.2023 28.05.2023 ABC

18.05.2023
Computer 

Science
VI 42347903_OC Internet Technologies 22.05.2023 28.05.2023 HC

18.05.2023 VI 32177908_OC Green Chemistry 22.05.2023 28.05.2023 HC

18.05.2023 VI 42177926_OC

Organometallics, Bio-inorganic 

Chemistry, Polynuclear 

Hydrocarbons and UV, IR

22.05.2023 28.05.2023 HC

18.05.2023 VI 32177904_OC Analytical Methods in Chemistry 22.05.2023 28.05.2023 HC

18.05.2023 VI 42357633_OC Differential Equations 22.05.2023 28.05.2023 MH

18.05.2023 VI 42167901_OC
Economic Botany and 

Biotechnology
22.05.2023 28.05.2023 MH

18.05.2023 VI 42237904_OC Immunology 22.05.2023 28.05.2023 MH

18.05.2023 Mathematics VI 42357618_OC Numerical Methods 22.05.2023 28.05.2023 MH

18.05.2023 VI 42357602_OC Probability and Statistics 22.05.2023 28.05.2023 MH

18.05.2023 Physics VI 42227637_OC Solid State Physics 22.05.2023 28.05.2023 HC

Upto 24.05.2023

Upto 24.05.2023

Upto 24.05.2023

Upto 24.05.2023



18.05.2023 VI 42227642_OC Astronomy and Astrophysics 22.05.2023 28.05.2023 HC

19.05.2023 Physics IV 42224412_OC Wave and Optics 23.05.2023 29.05.2023 HC

22.05.2023
Computer 

Science
II 42341202_OC Database Management Systems 26.05.2023 01.06.2023 HC

23.05.2023 Mathematics IV 42354401_OC Real Analysis 27.05.2023 02.06.2023 MH

24.05.2023 Electronics VI 42517615_OC
Photonic devices and Power 

Electronics
28.05.2023 03.06.2023 ABC

24.05.2023
Computer 

Science
VI 42347903_OC Internet Technologies 28.05.2023 03.06.2023 HC

24.05.2023 VI 32177908_OC Green Chemistry 28.05.2023 03.06.2023 HC

24.05.2023 VI 42177926_OC

Organometallics, Bio-inorganic 

Chemistry, Polynuclear 

Hydrocarbons and UV, IR

28.05.2023 03.06.2023 HC

24.05.2023 VI 32177904_OC Analytical Methods in Chemistry 28.05.2023 03.06.2023 HC

24.05.2023 VI 42357633_OC Differential Equations 28.05.2023 03.06.2023 MH

24.05.2023 VI 42167901_OC
Economic Botany and 

Biotechnology
28.05.2023 03.06.2023 MH

24.05.2023 VI 42237904_OC Immunology 28.05.2023 03.06.2023 MH

24.05.2023 Mathematics VI 42357618_OC Numerical Methods 28.05.2023 03.06.2023 MH

24.05.2023 VI 42357602_OC Probability and Statistics 28.05.2023 03.06.2023 MH

24.05.2023 Physics VI 42227637_OC Solid State Physics 28.05.2023 03.06.2023 HC

24.05.2023 VI 42227642_OC Astronomy and Astrophysics 28.05.2023 03.06.2023 HC

25.05.2023 Mathematics II 42351201_OC Calculus and Geometry 29.05.2023 04.06.2023 MH

25.05.2023 Life Science II 42231202_OC
Comparative Anatomy and 

Development
29.05.2023 04.06.2023 MH

26.05.2023 Electronics VI 42517615_OC
Photonic devices and Power 

Electronics
30.05.2023 05.06.2023 ABC

26.05.2023
Computer 

Science
VI 42347903_OC Internet Technologies 30.05.2023 05.06.2023 HC

26.05.2023 VI 32177908_OC Green Chemistry 30.05.2023 05.06.2023 HC



26.05.2023 VI 42177926_OC

Organometallics, Bio-inorganic 

Chemistry, Polynuclear 

Hydrocarbons and UV, IR

30.05.2023 05.06.2023 HC

26.05.2023 VI 32177904_OC Analytical Methods in Chemistry 30.05.2023 05.06.2023 HC

26.05.2023 VI 42357633_OC Differential Equations 30.05.2023 05.06.2023 MH

26.05.2023 VI 42167901_OC
Economic Botany and 

Biotechnology
30.05.2023 05.06.2023 MH

26.05.2023 VI 42237904_OC Immunology 30.05.2023 05.06.2023 MH

26.05.2023 Mathematics VI 42357618_OC Numerical Methods 30.05.2023 05.06.2023 MH

26.05.2023 VI 42357602_OC Probability and Statistics 30.05.2023 05.06.2023 MH

26.05.2023 Physics VI 42227637_OC Solid State Physics 30.05.2023 05.06.2023 HC

26.05.2023 VI 42227642_OC Astronomy and Astrophysics 30.05.2023 05.06.2023 HC

26.05.2023 Statistics VI 42377603_OC
Index Number and Time Series 

Analysis
30.05.2023 05.06.2023 HC

29.05.2023 Physics II 42221201_OC Electricity, Magnetism and EMT 02.06.2023 08.06.2023 HC

30.05.2023 Chemistry II 42171205_OC

Chemical Energetics, Equilibria & 

Functional Group Organic 

Chemistry-I

03.06.2023 09.06.2023 HC

31.05.2023 Chemistry IV 42174404_OC

Chemistry of s- and p-block 

elements, States of Matter & 

Chemical Kinetics

04.06.2023 10.06.2023 HC


